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MINAKAY MAPAKOAOYOHZHS MPOYMOAOIIZMOY EQ¥ 70 2019

EKTEAEZH NPOYMOAOIIZMOY

Huepopnvia amé: 1/1/2019

06/08/2019
10648

Ewg: 31/7/2019

EZOAA
KQAIKOZ | NEPIFPA®H |[MTPOYNOAOFIZOENTA| BEBAIQOENTA | EIZNMPAXOENTA
112 ENIX/ZEIZ AAMANQN AEITOYPTIAZ 3.000.000,00 1.250.000,00 1.250.000,00
115 EMIX.MA AAMANES ANOZ.E®HMEPIQ 908.252,00 404.126,00 404.126,00
116 EMIX.FIA ANOZ.YMNEP.EZAIPEZ.NYX 367.270,00 187.135,00 187.135,00
191 EMIXOPHIHZEIZ MA EKTEAEZH OPI 21.718,40
211 EMIXOPHIHZEIZ ANO N.M.A.A., OP 129.495,98 69.379,07 70.226,28
3131 NOZHAEIA E GAPMAKA 3.311.000,85
3133 NOZHAEIA ZE IATPIKH NMEPIOAAWH 2.000.000,00
3143 NOZHAEIA E IATPIKH NMEPIOAAWH 101.000,00 59.116,60 38.162,01
3149 AOIMA EZOAA AMO MAHPQMEX 1AIQT 110.000,00 8.695,07 15.500,19
3411 EXOAA AMNO EKMIZO.OIKIQN -TPAQ. 49.000,00 23.526,00 27.447,00
3511 TOKOI AMNO KATAGEZEI: TPAMEZAL 40.000,00 29.422,21 29.422,21
5211 EXOAA YMEP M.T.M.Y. 60.000,00 8.431,03 10.908,72
5248 EXOAA YMEP E.O.M.Y.Y. 130.000,00 9.639,25 11.062,00
5252 EXOAA YIMEP O.AE.A. 25.000,00 6.580,75 8.242,60
5266 EZOAA YTIEP ENIAIOY TAMEIOY EMI 140.000,00 7.865,30 8.850,34
5271 EXOAA YTEP ENIAIOY ®OPEA KOINQ 600.000,00 185.773,10 219.175,19
5291 EZOAA YTEP AHMOZIOY(®MY-XAPT) 770.000,00 237.565,70 302.901,98
5295 EXOAA YIMEP NMIA(OPT/EYA/ZQM KA 6.000,00
5299 EZOAA YMEP ANEZAPTHTQN APXQON K 33.000,00 1.264,86 1.626,85
5529 ENIZTPO®ES AXPEQITHTQS KATABA. 315,56 315,56
5689 AOIMA EZOAA MH KATONOMAZOMENA 2.003,46 3.959,00
5693 EXOAA AMO TO MHXANIZMO AYTOMA 314.123,16
8412 EZOAA AMO MAHP.NMAA 4.231,78 2.056,86
8413 EZ.AMO YTEION.YMHP.AMO MAHP.KA 100.000,00 22.580.949,65 529.905,10
8414 EZ.AMO YTEION.YMHP.AMO IAIQT. 190.085,78 0,03 36.479,73
8669 AIAGOPA EX0OAA 285.860,15 44.384,09 45.431,46
9392 EXOAA YMEP AHM. & TPIT. EMENA 56.225,76 25.189,79 28.325,36
9411 EMIXOP. TA AMOA. MPOZQMIKOY 42.592,20 42.592,20 42.592,20
9412 EMIXOP. TIA EIZ®. IKA & A. AZ® 10.780,09 10.780,09 10.780,09
9416 EMIXOP. TA ANOZ. NMPOZ. YMHPEZ 10.627,71 10.627,71 10.627,71
9549 EMIX/ZEIZ TA KEGAA.EZOMAIZMO 0,00
ZYNOAA 9.479.312,83 €| 28.520.595,15 €| 3.316.977,84 €|
TAMEIAKO YMOAOINO 5.329.319,35 €
ZYNOAO NPOYMOAOTIZMOY EZ0AA 14.808.632,18 €
EZ0OAA

KQAIKOZ | NEPIFPA®H |[MPOYMOAOFIZOENTA |[ENTAAMATOMNOIHO. [ MAHPQOENTA
219 BAZIKOZ MIZOOZ AOIMQN YMAA. 342.714,73 299.713,56 299.364,36
223 EMIAOMA METAMTYXIAKQN ZMOYAQN 957,00 630,00 630,00
224 OIKOTENEIAKH MAPOXH 13.987,33 10.382,50 10.382,50
251 EMIAOMA EIAIKQN XYNOHKQN EPTAZ 13.785,00 12.218,33 12.218,33
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EMIAOMA NOXOK.& TPO®HZ N3205
AMNOZHMIQZH YNEPQPIAKHZ EPIFAZIA
AMOIBH A EZAIP.-NYKT. QPEZ
AMOZHMIQZH A ZYM/XH XYMBOYA
NOITEZ MPOXOETEZ MNAPOXEZ
AMOZHMIQZH E®GHMEPIQN
AIAGOPEX ANOZ/EIZ MH KATANOMAZ
AMOIBEXZ NOMIKQN EKTEA. EIA.YTI.
AMOIBEX TEX.ME IAIOT.EAEYO.ENA
AMOIBEX YTEIONOMIKQN EKT.EIAY
AMOIBEZX AOIMNQN NOY EKT.YMNHPEZI
AMOIBEZ IA.TPA®-IAIQTON MHX.EP
AOITEZ AMOIBEZ ®YZ. MPOZ0MNQN
AMOIBEZX KAI MPOMHOEIEZ TPAMEZQ
AOITEZ AMOIBEZ NIM EKTEA EIA.YT
E=OAA KHAEIAY YITAAAHAQN
EIZ®.2TON EOKA MIZOQTON A. 1A
EIZ®.2TON EOKA MIZOQT. AZDANNQ
EIZ®.2E AOINMOYZ AZ®AA.OPTAN. M
EIZ®.2E NOINMOYZ AZPAA.OPTAN. M
EPIOA. EIZ®. YTIEP EONYY MIZOQT
EPIrOA. EIZ®. YMEP EONYY MIZOQT
BOHOHMATA E® AlNA=

E=OAA KINHZHZX I'A EKTEAEZH YTH
E=OAA AIANYKTEPEYZHZ EZQTEPIKO
HMEP ANOZHM/zH EKT YMHP HMEAAN
MIZOQMATA KTIPIQON-KOINOXPHZTA
MIZOQMATA MHXANIKOY & AOIN.EZO
NAOINEZ META®OPEX

TAXYAPOMIKA TEAH

THAE®QNIKA TEAH

YAPEYZH KAI APAEYZH

POTIZEMOZ KAI KINHZH

MAYNTIKA

AATANEZ EKKENQZEQZ BOOPQON
AATMANEX KAGAPIZMOY M'PAPEIQN
AAMANEX ANTOKOMIAHZ IATPIKQN Arl
AIAGHMIZEIZ & AHMOZIEYZEIZ
OPTANQ>H ZYNEAPIQN , ZYMMETOXH
ZYNTHPHZH-EMNIZKEYH KTIPIQN
ZYNTHPHZH-EMIZKEYH AOIMN EFKAT
ZYNTHPHZH & EMIZKEYH META®OPIK
ZYNTHPHZH-EMIZKEYH AOIIN MHXAN
ZYNTHPHZH-EMIZKEYH EMNINAQN-2KE
ZYNTHPHZH-EMNIZKEYH AOIN EZOMA
AZDPAANIZTPA & PYAMNA AK/ITQON,MET
EKTEA.AIKAZT.AMNO®.& ZYMBIB.IMP.
AIKAZTIKA EZOAA

NOIMEZ AAMNANEX

DOPOI

TEAH

NMPOMHOEIEZ KEYQN MATEIP-EXTIA
NMPOMHOEIEX KAIN/QN-EIA KATAZKH
NMPOMHOEIA BIBAIQN,MEPIOAIKQN
NMPOMHOEIA TPA®IKHZ YAHZ,EIA.TP
MPOM.YAIK.MHXAN.& AOIN.ZYN.E®.
NPOMHOEIA HAEKTPIKQON AAMIMNTHPQN
NMPOMHOEIA ENTYMNQN-AEAT MHXANOT
NMPOMHOEIA YTEIONOMIKOY YAIKOY
NMPOMHOEIA PAPMAKEYTIKOY YAIKOY
MPOM. OPOOTEA.NMPOZO.&AOIMQN YA
NMPOMHOEIA YAIKOY AIMOAOZIAZ
NMPOMHOEIA AOINOY XHMIKOY YAIKO
NMPOMHOEIA EIAQON KAG/TAX-EYTIPET
NMPOMHOEIA EIA. ZYNT-EMIZK KTIP

22.708,78
54.262,94
391.428,92
6.600,00
108.910,45
1.176.003,01
62.661,21
6.000,00
100,00
11.722,29
6.166,66
134.989,20
13.787,49
300,00
202.240,18
0,00
194.969,06
6.616,31
5.270,84
10.949,72
17.922,72
6.499,54
19.989,96
31.981,48
1.000,00
24.881,34
800,00
1.560,00
51.744,33
200,00
28.722,50
11.000,00
408.192,70
70.063,15
1.200,00
231.059,08
58.351,20
1.451,36
1.000,00
12.310,00
148.039,07
2.835,40
106.787,37
200,00
15.806,40
5.200,00
56.828,90
1.500,00
1.000,00
43.500,00
1.200,00
703,22
6.042,28
200,00
20.575,75
16.559,34
1.289,61
14.532,46
957.792,01
1.211.481,98
586.576,43
13.440,07
539.534,21
11.121,99
24.817,58
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21.303,34
12.958,51
184.272,82
550,00
88.911,48
514.630,94
41.186,37
5.813,12

2.419,73
2.166,66
57.226,00
5.517,96
10,65
45.396,09

131.284,76

7.110,07

2.920,05

2.690,00

270,00
3.176,66
114,62
9.141,00

31.341,74

142.542,15
25.663,41
451,36
400,00
5.810,00
30.413,31
1.504,40
39.314,88

6.398,40
3.360,35
56.007,70
1.500,00

37.226,37

203,22
1.766,78

6.758,82
8.690,26
289,61
4.725,97
440.594,39
454.689,47
229.212,87
7.525,18
258.598,93
7.063,32
9.764,94

21.247,34
12.958,51
184.272,82
550,00
88.911,48
514.630,94
41.186,37
5.813,12

2.419,73
2.166,66
57.226,00
5.517,96
10,65
44.827,76

131.200,64

7.091,63

2.920,05

2.690,00

270,00
3.176,66
114,62
9.141,00

31.341,74

142.542,15
25.663,41
451,36
400,00
5.810,00
30.413,31
1.459,40
39.314,88

6.398,40
2.722,74
56.007,70
1.500,00

1.561,64

203,22
1.766,78

6.510,40
7.223,60
289,61
4.178,51
435.824,39
346.800,69
189.027,96
7.525,18
256.490,93
7.063,32
9.764,94
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NMPOMHGEIA EIA. ZYNT-EMIZK MON.
MPOMH®.EIAQN ZYNTP.& EMIZK.MET
NMPOMHOEIA EAAZTIKQN
MPOMH®O.EIAQN ZYNTHP.EMIMAQN .
AOIMN NPOM EIA £YNT-EMIZ MHX E=
MPOMHGOEIA TPO®IMQN,NMOTQON,KAIMNNO
NMPOMHO.2TOAQN NOZOKOMQN
NMPOMH®O.XTOAQN AOINOY MPOZ/KOY
MPOMHGEIA IMATIZEMQOY AOIN NEPIM
MPOMHOEIA YIMTOAHMATQN
NMPOMHOEIA YTPQN KAYZIMQN-AINAN
MPOMHGOEIA XTEPEQN KAYZIMQN
NMPOMHGOEIA ®IAMZ-AKTINOA.PINMZ
NAOIMNEZ MPOM. NOY AEN KATONOMAZ
NAOIMNEX ENIX/ZEIZ,EIZPOPEZ ZYNA
ENIZTPOPEZ XPHMATQN EMNIXOPHIHZ
MTMY ANOAOZH KPATHZEQN
AMNOAOZH XTA AZDAAIZTIKA TAMEIA
AMNOAOZH ZTON OAEA TQON EIZMNPA=E
AMNOAOZH KPATHZEQN YTNE ETEAEN
AMNOAOZH KPATHZEQN YTEP E®KA
AMOA.EIZMPA=.MOY ETIN.INA AHM.
AMNOAOZH EIZIMP YMNEP NMIA(OPI.ZQ
NAOIMNEZ AMNOAOZEIZ

TOKOI KAI AOITTA XPEH

MPOMH®OEIA EMIMAQN
MPOMHO.HAEKTP.ZYZKEYQN MHX.KAM
MPOM. YINOAOT. & AOI". MHXANQN
MPOMHGEIA H/Y KAI AOT1ZEMIKOY
MPOMHOEIA oQTOTYNIKQN MHXANHM.
MPOMHOEIA MHXANHMATQN EKTOZX Al
MPOMHOEIA AOIN.MHXANQN FPA®.
MPOM.EMIZ.OPFTANQN MHX.OPT&EPTA
ETmmokeun Kai ouvTrpnon KTipiwv
MPOMHOEIA MHXANIKQOY KAI AOINOY
AMNOAOZEIZ EZOAQN MNOY EIZMNPAXGOH
AMOAOXEZ NPOZQMNIKOY

EIZPOPEX XTO IKA KAI AOINOYZ A
AMNOZHMIQZEIZ NMPOXOETHEX YMNHPEXI
EMIZKEYH KAI ZYNTHPHZH KTIPIQN
MPOMHOEIA MHX/KOY KA KEDGAANAIO
MPOMHOEIA WYTEION,YYKT.MHXANHM
MPOM.MHXAN.& AOINQOY E=ONAIZMOY
MEAETEZX, EPEYNEZ, MEIPAMATIKEX

27.488,08
13.524,94
2.768,80
300,00
42.810,24
216.141,95
700,00
1.700,00
1.042,03
600,00
353.933,52
600,00
13.665,81
3.136,40
274.763,98
0,00
60.000,00
130.000,00
25.000,00
140.000,00
600.000,00
770.000,00
6.000,00
33.000,00
197,69
27.561,84
3.000,00
100,00
46.145,49
4.090,00
3.500,00
4.236,28
19.828,95
11.883,64
45.659,56
56.225,76
53.610,00
18.383,21
26.252,71
51.990,00
554.666,56
3.558,00
141.780,00
16.200,00
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8.251,28
4.224,30
768,80

15.244,52
108.218,24

1.240,00
42,03

302.765,61

7.665,81
136,40

9.570,04
11.053,49
7.341,19
9.006,53
207.300,10
309.413,06

2.290,60

10.281,76

20.522,49
1.790,00

2.374,35
3.125,99

2.520,11
32.259,39
41.191,96
10.414,01
24.574,44
11.500,00
46.499,99

558,00
12.853,50
16.200,00

8.251,28
4.224,30
768,80

15.244,52
83.108,50

1.240,00
42,03

250.496,07

7.665,81
136,40

9.570,04
11.053,49
7.341,19
9.006,53
207.300,10
309.413,06

2.290,60

8.049,76

19.458,57
1.790,00

1.794,28
3.125,99

2.520,11
32.259,39
41.191,96
10.414,01
24.574,44
11.500,00
46.499,99

558,00
12.853,50
16.200,00

ZYNOAA

11.360.669,99 €|

4.515.031,04 €|

4.239.138,11 €|

AMOGEMATIKO

3.447.962,19 €

ZYNOAO MPOYMOAOTIIZMOY EXOAA

14.808.632,18 €

H AIOIKHTPIA

ITEDANIAOY AAMIMPINH
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